
The Crawford County Veterans Service Council has set the following regular meeting dates. 

 

Monday, July 27, 2015 at 2:00 pm        Monday, January 25, 2016 at 2:00 pm 

 

Monday, August 31, 2015 at 2:00 pm       Monday, February 29, 2016 at 2:00 pm 

 

Monday, September 28, 2015 at 2:00 pm        Monday, March 28, 2016 at 2:00 pm 

 

Monday, October 26, 2015 at 2:00 pm       Monday, April 25, 2016 at 2:00 pm 

 

Monday, November 30, 2015 at 2:00 pm       Monday, June 27, 2016 at 2:00 pm 

 

The meeting will be held at the Commissioners’ Meeting room 

Crawford County Building 

200 W. Michigan Ave. 

Grayling, MI  49738 
 


